Rank N Suddiv.

1
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5 ToA

4 ToA
23 ToA
13 ToA

6 ToA
24 ToA

9 ToA
15 ToA
17 ToA
16 ToA
28 ToA
12 ToA

2 ToA
25 ToA
29 ToA
42 ToB
19 ToA

3 ToA
27 ToA
14 ToA

7 ToA
21 ToA
11 ToA
60 ToB
26 ToA
20 ToA
30 ToA
36 ToB
18 ToA

1 ToA
34 ToB
46 ToB
38 ToB
64 ToB
31 ToA
39 ToB
43 ToB

8 ToA
33 ToB
40 ToB
59 ToB
41 ToB
32 ToA
53 ToB
48 ToB
22 ToA

20251207-ASM-Challenge dei Pulcini, ASM Milano
Classifica generale al turno 6

Name
LAUREL LOAZA Lenard
MININNI Ludovico
BLESSING CARL
RECCHIA RICCARDO
MUNTYAN DAVID
MOUHADAB GABRIEL
MASCARO MATTEQO
GOLE HOANG NAM
CIMPANU MATTEO
PASTA RICCARDO
ARUN Laya
DE SILVA SETHUNU
OLIVETTI CARLO ARRIGO
CENOLLI ARON
FALZOLGHER LORENZO
SCAMURRA SIMONE
SANTOS ARIANNA
PARADISO OLEG
BLESSING LEO
CHEN YAOLONG Federico
GIANFREDA LORENZO
ROSSO KRIS
POLITAKIS ALEXANDER
PALERMITI Fabrizio
DIDIO RICCARDO
FERRO ETTORE
AIELLO EMANUELE
MAGGIONI LEONARDO
NAVA LEONARDO
BERTOGLIO ANDREA
BADULLI PIETRO
DOBRISAN EDOARDO
SKOUFAS GEORGIOS
WANG Lorenzo
STIVALETTA ETHAN
CURCI OLIVIA

LOPEZ SUASNABAR DAVORRI

CRISAFULLI DAVIDE
PESSINA GIULIA
LISSONI CHRISTIAN

BORDOGNA Tazio Giuseppe Maria

DI REDA BERRY
FIORDELLISI DAVIDE

LLANOS SANTOS GEOFFREJ

SAFWAN ADAM
GALLIENA LORENZO

Rtg

4597
4631
4097
4327
4569
4086
4365
4264
4221
4251
3972
4327
4865
4076
3937
3663
4200
4823
4005
4282
4408
4128
4338
1399
4061
4197
3925
3747
4214
5834
3781
3525
3723
1399
3866
3721
3624
4390
3825
3710
1399
3698
3829
3319
3411
4117

Birth
50117
200814
260418
120518
211016
150610
280913
121212
61214
200510
180818
130315
151008
90912
261108
250614
311014
160913
260418
310313
220509
171113
271118
240712
30614
201213
300416
170515
270314
210512
130615
240815
290912
61213
221214
80519
300714
190712
261116
150812
140918
50916
61013
280419
41017
11012
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Score
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
35
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0

BH
23.5
24.0
22.0
21.0
20.5
24.5
215
24.5
215
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
19.0
18.0
18.0
24.5
23.0
22.5
21.0
20.5
20.0
19.5
19.5
17.5
14.5
22.5
19.5
19.5
19.0
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.0
16.5
16.5
15.0
14.5
12.0
17.5
16.0
15.0
13.5
22.5
20.0



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

49 ToB
56 ToB
45 ToB
35 ToB
37 ToB
47 ToB
63 ToB
57 ToB
52 ToB
50 ToB
44 ToB
62 ToB
10 ToA
58 ToB
51 ToB
55 ToB
54 ToB
61 ToB

VITALE RANIERO

PIRRO MARIO

CAMPETE ALESSANDRO
GOZALOVA ELIAS DAVIDE
CURCI ALICE

LLANOS SANTOS GIANEL
WANG Daniele
BARISCIANI BECCALLI IVAN
ALLORA ABBONDI NOAH
NAVA BEATRICE

ZHANG ENZO

VASQUEZ Alondra
TROMBETTA ANDREA ARTURO
STIVALETTA KIMBERLY
SKOUFAS ALEXANDROS
MANGIA SVEVA MARIA
SAFWAN NOOH

PARADISO Alexandra

3363
3072
3598
3749
3743
3512
1399
3005
3348
3360
3612
1399
4358
2592
3358
3075
3117
1399

130817
260219
140709
170616
290815
261117

61213
140317

50815

70416
291119
250414

80813

41216
220915
190419
281118
270415

-3 -3 -3 33 333 —--—-333 3

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

19.5
17.5
17.0
15.5
15.5
15.0
15.0
14.0
13.5
12.0
13.0
13.0
17.0
14.5
14.0
11.0
10.5
10.0



BH-C1
215
21.0
20.0
18.0
18.5
215
18.5
22.0
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.0
17.0
17.5
16.0
21.0
21.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
17.5
15.5
135
20.5
17.5
17.5
17.0
16.5
17.0
15.5
15.5
16.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
11.5
15.5
14.5
14.0
13.0
19.5
19.0



17.5
15.5
16.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.5
13.5
13.0
11.5
12.5
12.0
15.0
13.5
13.5
10.5
10.5
9.5



